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Balanc€ Sheet

Partlc(rlrrs

A ASSETS

Non Current Asscts
al Property, Plant & Equipment
b) Capital Work-in-Progress
c) Other lntangible Assets

d) lnvestments in Subsidiaries, Asrociates and loint Ventures

e) FinsncialAssets
(i) lnvestments
(ii) Loans

( iiil Other FlnanclalAssets
f) Non CunentTa, Assets (Net)

B) lnvestment Property
Total Non Curant Assets

Current Assets
a) lnventories
bJ Financial Assets

(i)Trade recelvables
(li) C.sh and cash equivalents

{lll) Bank balance other than (il} abave

{ivl Bank Balance - Flxed Deposlt

{lvlLoans
(v) Other iinancial assets

c) Other Current Assets

Tolal Curent Assets

TOTAL ASsETs

B Equlty and Uabilhles

Equtty
al Equlty Share Capital
b) Other Equity
Total Equtty

Liabllftles
Non Current Uabilities
al Provisions

b) Deferred Tax Llabilhies

Total lrloo Orrent Liablllti€s

Current uabilitl€s
a) Flnancial Liabilities

(ilBorrowings

0i) Trdde payables

(iill Other flnanclal llabl,ltles

b) Other Current Llabllities

c) Provislons

d) current Tax Liabilities (Net)

Total Cr,rre'lt [Iablllties

Total uabilltles

TOTAL EQUITY A'{D UABIUTIES

Half Year ended Year ended

unaudlted audited

30.09.2017 31.03.2017

7,473.50
665.33

2.38

7,643.83

338.52
3.19

6,322.16 4,537.05
117.72 175.70

73.?5 13.75
- 96.16

9,465.89 9,,91.07
24,075.11 22,20].37

2,194.:.6 1.070.08

152.32 45.08
50.19 12.64

716.12 45.63
2,497.34 3,010.74

474-02 797.30
873.12 830.29

6,957.A7 5,771.76

31,033.00 27,973.13

1,463.05 1,463.05
23,091.20 20,498.34
24,554.25 2r,967.39

492.60 492_60

49)-60 492.60

981.41

4,884.18
50.06
70.50

5,985.15

6,478.79

480.77

4,510.39
527.98

5,519.14

6,477.74

31,033.00 27,973.13I
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